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Module No. Excitation Emission

Module 1 470nm 525nm

Module 2 523nm 564nm

Module 3 624nm 692nm



* Use part number “-E” to indicate 240V input and specify       
required plug type for UK, Europe, or Australia outlet.

Fluorescence
Reading Mode Top Reading

Excitation Light Source High Energy Xenon Flash Lamp

Detector Photo Multiplier Tube (PMT)

Detection Limit

Wavelength Range EX: 200 - 1000 nm; EM: 270 - 850 nm

Included Filter Cartridges (EX / EM): 470 / 525nm; 523 / 564nm; 
                   624 / 692nm

Linear Dynamic Range 6 logs

Luminescence

Detector Photo Multiplier Tube (PMT)

Detection Limit 15 amol / well

Linear Dynamic Range 6 logs

Crosstalk

Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description

MR9620* SmartReader™ Multimode Plate 
Reader, 115V

MR9620-AIM Automatic Injection Module (1)

MR9610-SDP SmartDrop™ Accessory Plate

MR9620-PC SmartReader™ Multimode PC 
Software (Research Version)

MR9620-CFR SmartReader™ Multimode PC 
Security Software (FDA 21 CFR Part 11)

Measurement 
Technologies

Absorbance, Fluorescence, 
Luminescence

Plate Formats 6- to 384-well plates

Shaking Linear (4.7 Hz, 7.0 Hz, 13.5 Hz), orbital, 
and double orbital (240 - 1200 rpm)

Incubation Range RT +4 °C to 45 °C

Temperature Uniformity ± 0.5 °C @ 37 °C

Display 10.0 inch touchscreen

Communication Ports 2 USB A type ports / 1 USB B type port
1 Ethernet port
RS232 interface 

Dimensions (WxDxH) 42.0 x 55.0 x 38.6 cm 
(16.5 x 21.7 x 15.2 in.)

Power Input AC 100 to 240 V, 50 to 60 Hz

Weight 33 kg / 72.8 lbs

Absorbance
Light Source High Energy Xenon Flash Lamp

Detector Photodiode

Wavelength Accuracy 2 nm

Wavelength Repeatibility 0.2 nm

Bandwidth (FWHM) > 2.5 nm

Wavelength Range 200 - 1000 nm, 1nm steps

Absorbance Range 0.0 - 4.0 OD

Resolution 0.0001 OD

Accuracy 96-precision mode:

Repeatibility

Stray Light

Linearity R2

Measurement Speed < 15 seconds

  
ORDER TODAY! midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •  f: 636.225.9998

Laboratory Equipment & Supplies


